
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross
Par 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 72

Men's Hdcp 16 8 4 2 10 18 12 6 14 1 3 7 11 15 5 9 17 13
Ladies Hdcp 1 7 15 9 17 11 13 3 5 6 2 8 18 12 4 14 10 16

1st FLIGHT Points

 Savage, Russell 6 5 5 3 3 6 4 7 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 80 7 73 $110.00 5,000

 Ray, John 5 3 5 6 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 3 3 4 78 5 73 $58.00 2,116
 Nunez, Eddie 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 3 4 5 78 5 73 $58.00 2,116
 Spigarelli, Rick 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 6 3 5 4 4 4 6 5 4 4 5 80 7 73 $58.00 2,116
 Rudi, Erik 5 4 4 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 78 3 75 $30.00 1,100
 Mischnick, Kevin 5 6 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 8 4 4 4 5 4 7 85 6 79 1,000
 Winkelmann, Chad 8 6 5 4 3 4 3 8 4 4 5 6 4 6 5 3 5 4 87 7 80 875
 Kendrick, Brad 6 5 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 5 6 5 3 6 5 4 4 4 85 5 80 875
 Neal, Nathan 9 4 4 5 4 7 4 6 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 85 4 81 775
 Owens, Dan 6 5 6 6 3 6 4 9 3 4 4 5 2 7 4 4 6 4 88 7 81 775
 Stubblefield, Matt 7 4 5 4 4 6 4 8 5 5 4 5 3 5 5 4 5 5 88 6 82 700

2nd FLIGHT
 Preece, Scott 5 7 5 7 5 4 4 5 5 4 6 4 5 4 5 3 3 5 86 14 72 $110.00 5,000
 Thomas, Bill 7 5 5 6 5 5 4 5 4 7 5 6 3 4 5 4 5 4 89 12 77 $80.00 3,000
 Reid, Jeremy 5 5 5 7 3 6 4 7 7 7 5 4 3 4 4 4 6 4 90 12 78 $31.00 1,362
 Morales, Juan 8 6 4 4 3 5 4 6 5 5 4 7 4 4 5 5 4 4 87 9 78 $31.00 1,362
 Guzaldo, Anthony 5 4 5 5 3 8 4 6 6 6 5 5 3 5 5 3 7 4 89 11 78 $31.00 1,362
 Relic, John 7 5 6 4 4 6 4 6 5 5 5 4 3 5 4 5 6 6 90 12 78 $31.00 1,362
 Shofner, Walt 5 8 4 5 4 6 4 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 7 6 4 5 91 12 79 900
 Bala, Bill 6 5 5 8 4 5 4 8 4 6 6 7 3 5 6 4 4 4 94 11 83 825
 Toombs, Chris 5 8 7 6 3 5 4 6 4 5 6 5 3 5 7 6 3 5 93 10 83 825
 Wendorf, Jeff 8 4 5 5 4 6 4 8 6 7 5 6 4 5 5 5 6 5 98 14 84 750
 Bevil, Brad 8 4 5 4 3 7 6 7 6 7 4 5 6 4 4 3 5 6 94 9 85 700

3rd FLIGHT
 Leonard, Steven 8 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 5 6 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 83 15 68 $110.00 5,000

 Fitzpatrick, Mike 6 4 4 4 3 6 3 6 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 7 83 15 68 $67.50 2,500
 Wacker, Karl 5 5 4 3 4 7 3 6 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 82 14 68 $67.50 2,500
 Alderman, Tod 7 5 6 4 3 6 4 8 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 6 89 14 75 $35.00 1,225
 Minevitz, Ned 9 6 5 4 4 5 3 6 4 4 5 9 3 6 5 3 5 4 90 15 75 $35.00 1,225
 Barnes, Steve 5 4 5 7 3 4 4 6 5 5 5 5 4 9 4 7 4 7 93 13 80 1,000
 DeGrazia, Greg 7 6 5 4 5 8 4 6 5 5 6 5 4 6 7 3 5 5 96 15 81 875
 McCarty, Paul 8 6 6 4 3 5 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 8 6 5 4 6 95 14 81 875
 Slack, Spencer 7 6 4 5 4 7 5 8 3 5 4 5 5 6 8 4 5 5 96 14 82 800
 Podres, Scott 6 6 5 6 5 8 4 6 4 4 5 9 4 6 5 4 7 3 97 14 83 725
 Ryther, Mike 7 7 4 5 3 6 5 6 5 5 5 6 3 6 8 4 6 5 96 13 83 725

4th FLIGHT
 Crawford, Chad 4 5 4 5 4 6 3 6 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 6 6 85 17 68 $110.00 5,000
 Cervantes, John 7 7 5 5 3 7 3 7 5 6 5 5 3 5 6 5 4 4 92 20 72 $80.00 3,000
 Shaff, Wade 6 5 5 5 5 7 4 5 4 5 6 5 5 6 5 3 5 6 92 17 75 $55.00 2,000
 Vayo, John 5 6 5 5 6 6 5 7 5 5 5 6 4 5 5 4 5 5 94 18 76 $35.00 1,225
 Johnson, Doug 6 4 5 5 4 5 3 7 5 7 5 7 4 7 5 4 5 4 92 16 76 $35.00 1,225
 Givens, Carl 6 5 7 5 5 6 5 7 6 6 5 5 5 6 5 6 3 5 98 20 78 916
 Stevens, Gary 6 8 5 7 4 6 3 6 4 5 3 8 4 7 6 3 4 7 96 18 78 916

CTGA

Net AmountHcp

Sat, May 23
DELAWARE SPRINGS ~ MEDAL PLAY

R Savage (33) wins Back 9 Net Scorecard Playoff over J Ray (36), E Nunez (38), and R Spigarelli (38) 

S Leonard (33) wins Back 9 Net Scorecard Playoff over M Fitzpatrick (35) and Karl Wacker (35)



 Keith, Lori 7 4 4 5 4 6 4 6 6 8 6 4 4 8 5 3 5 7 96 18 78 916
 Yoo, Kevin 8 6 4 6 5 8 5 5 5 8 6 6 6 9 4 5 6 7 109 28 81 800
 Shaff, Tracy 7 5 6 7 5 5 5 6 5 7 5 5 5 8 5 5 4 7 102 20 82 750
 Holland, Anthony 9 6 7 7 4 9 6 9 5 5 6 5 4 7 6 2 9 8 114 23 91 700

# 5  
# 16  

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Bala, Bill 6 5 5 8 4 5 4 8 4 6 6 7 3 5 6 4 4 4
 Bevil, Brad 8 4 5 4 3 7 6 7 6 7 4 5 6 4 4 3 5 6
 Guzaldo, Anthony 5 4 5 5 3 8 4 6 6 6 5 5 3 5 5 3 7 4
 Kendrick, Brad 6 5 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 5 6 5 3 6 5 4 4 4
 Mischnick, Kevin 5 6 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 8 4 4 4 5 4 7
 Morales, Juan 8 6 4 4 3 5 4 6 5 5 4 7 4 4 5 5 4 4
 Neal, Nathan 9 4 4 5 4 7 4 6 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 4
 Nunez, Eddie 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 3 4 5
 Owens, Dan 6 5 6 6 3 6 4 9 3 4 4 5 2 7 4 4 6 4
 Preece, Scott 5 7 5 7 5 4 4 5 5 4 6 4 5 4 5 3 3 5
 Ray, John 5 3 5 6 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 3 3 4
 Reid, Jeremy 5 5 5 7 3 6 4 7 7 7 5 4 3 4 4 4 6 4
 Relic, John 7 5 6 4 4 6 4 6 5 5 5 4 3 5 4 5 6 6
 Rudi, Erik 5 4 4 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 6 4
 Savage, Russell 6 5 5 3 3 6 4 7 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4
 Shofner, Walt 5 8 4 5 4 6 4 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 7 6 4 5
 Spigarelli, Rick 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 6 3 5 4 4 4 6 5 4 4 5
 Stubblefield, Matt 7 4 5 4 4 6 4 8 5 5 4 5 3 5 5 4 5 5
 Thomas, Bill 7 5 5 6 5 5 4 5 4 7 5 6 3 4 5 4 5 4
 Toombs, Chris 5 8 7 6 3 5 4 6 4 5 6 5 3 5 7 6 3 5
 Wendorf, Jeff 8 4 5 5 4 6 4 8 6 7 5 6 4 5 5 5 6 5
 Winkelmann, Chad 8 6 5 4 3 4 3 8 4 4 5 6 4 6 5 3 5 4

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Alderman, Tod 7 5 6 4 3 6 4 8 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 6
 Barnes, Steve 5 4 5 7 3 4 4 6 5 5 5 5 4 9 4 7 4 7
 Cervantes, John 7 7 5 5 3 7 3 7 5 6 5 5 3 5 6 5 4 4
 Crawford, Chad 4 5 4 5 4 6 3 6 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 6 6
 DeGrazia, Greg 7 6 5 4 5 8 4 6 5 5 6 5 4 6 7 3 5 5
 Fitzpatrick, Mike 6 4 4 4 3 6 3 6 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 7
 Givens, Carl 6 5 7 5 5 6 5 7 6 6 5 5 5 6 5 6 3 5
 Holland, Anthony 9 6 7 7 4 9 6 9 5 5 6 5 4 7 6 2 9 8
 Johnson, Doug 6 4 5 5 4 5 3 7 5 7 5 7 4 7 5 4 5 4
 Keith, Lori 7 4 4 5 4 6 4 6 6 8 6 4 4 8 5 3 5 7
 Leonard, Steven 8 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 5 6 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 5

CTGA CHALLENGE HOLES
# 4   Par 4          #10   Par 4

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION
Amount1st Trash Flight

Erik Rudi Chad Crawford# 13  
Juan Morales # 7  Karl Wacker

$13.00

$36.50

$146.50

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00
1st Trash Flight 2nd Trash Flight

$13.00

$13.00

$36.50

2nd Trash Flight Amount

$13.00
$358.00



 McCarty, Paul 8 6 6 4 3 5 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 8 6 5 4 6
 Minevitz, Ned 9 6 5 4 4 5 3 6 4 4 5 9 3 6 5 3 5 4
 Podres, Scott 6 6 5 6 5 8 4 6 4 4 5 9 4 6 5 4 7 3
 Ryther, Mike 7 7 4 5 3 6 5 6 5 5 5 6 3 6 8 4 6 5
 Shaff, Tracy 7 5 6 7 5 5 5 6 5 7 5 5 5 8 5 5 4 7
 Shaff, Wade 6 5 5 5 5 7 4 5 4 5 6 5 5 6 5 3 5 6
 Slack, Spencer 7 6 4 5 4 7 5 8 3 5 4 5 5 6 8 4 5 5
 Stevens, Gary 6 8 5 7 4 6 3 6 4 5 3 8 4 7 6 3 4 7
 Vayo, John 5 6 5 5 6 6 5 7 5 5 5 6 4 5 5 4 5 5
 Wacker, Karl 5 5 4 3 4 7 3 6 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 5
 Yoo, Kevin 8 6 4 6 5 8 5 5 5 8 6 6 6 9 4 5 6 7

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00


